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(20) 283g Spicy Chicken & Chorizo Pasty
Short Product Name:
Spicy Chicken & Chorizo Pasty

A filling of chicken and chorizo salami with vegetables in a spicy sauce, encased in a pre-glazed, hand crimped pastry case. Unbaked

Traded Unit GTIN: 05023281462232   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Proper Cornish Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : 46223

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1050kJ

251kcal
13.7g 7.1g 1.5g 0.67g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1050kJ 251kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1050kJ 

251kCal

Carbohydrates 27.4g

of which sugars 1.5g

Fat 13.7g

of which saturates 7.1g

Fibre 1.9g

Protein 5.7g

Salt 0.67g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Potato, Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats [Palm], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Water, Onion, Chicken (7%)

(Chicken, Salt), White Sauce [Skimmed <b>MILK</b>, Vegetable Stock (Water, Salt, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Onion, Carrot, Tomato, Herbs, Sunflower Oil), Palm Oil, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt,

Emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin], Tomato (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid), Whole <b> MILK</b> Yogurt, Chorizo (4%) (Pork, Salt, Pork Fat, Spices, Dextrose, Spice Extracts, Antioxidant: Sodium

Ascorbate, Ascorbic Acid, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid], Starter Culture, Preservative [Sodium Nitrate]), White Shortening (Vegetable Oils and Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt,

Lemon Juice), Cornflour, Salt, Vindaloo Curry Powder (Spices (<b>MUSTARD</b>, Turmeric, Cayenne Pepper, Coriander Seed, Fenugreek Seed, Black Pepper, Ginger, Cumin, White Pepper, Fennel Seed,

Paprika), Salt, Rice Flour, Flavouring, Colour (Caramel E150a), Garlic Powder, Dextrose, Herb (Sage), Smoke Flavouring),, Garlic Puree (Rehydrated Garlic, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid]), Harissa Seasoning

(Sugar, Spices [Cumin, Coriander, Black Pepper, Ginger], Chilli Flakes, Mixed Peppers, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Apple Powder, Salt, Mint), Stabiliser (Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), Chilli Flakes, Glaze

(<b>MILK</b> Protein, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil)

Supplier's Product Code : 46223

Product Added : 29 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 May 2026

erudus id : 0f20b024e7604e8da8953eaf3b04074a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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